
RENTAL PACKAGES
SNOWBOARDS
FULL PACKAGE
BOARD ONLY

CHILD (UNDER 10)

MISC

HELMET
GOGGLES

DAY
SECOND

DAY
THIRD
DAY

$14 $12BOOTS

$30 $25 FREE
$24 $20 FREE

FREE

$7
$4

$6
$3

SNOWSHOES $15 $13 FREE
FREE
FREE

BOARD, BOOTS, BINDINGS

BOARD ONLY
$14 $12BOOTS
$16 $14 FREE

FREE

BOARD, BOOTS, BINDINGS
FULL PACKAGE $18 $15 FREE
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